





Part line	Description	Size (mm)	QTY
1	Left stand	1772X40X20	1
2	M6X15 Screws		2
3	Bottom tubes	308X40X20	2
4	M6X15 Screws		2
5	Right stand	1772X40X20	1
6	"U" Clip		24
7	ST5X8 Screws		24
8	Metal shelves	305X305X9	6
9	Bottom shelf	387X323X9	1
10	Back bracket	230X200X40	2
11	M6X50 Screws		4
	M6 Nut		4
12	Left/Right bracket	230X200X40	2
13	M6X70 Screws		4
	M6 Nut		4
14	Top panels		1
15	Back panels		5
16	M5X15 Screws		3
17	Side panels		2
18	M6X35 Screws		4
	Washer		12
	M6 Nut	Nut	4
19	Back bar	308X40X20	2
20	Caps		10